Level Switches
Manufacturing Line Authorized by the Quality
Reed Switch Type Float Level Switch
Explosion proof type
With test device
■OPTIONAL INFORMATIONS
    (1) Non-explosion proof models can be used as intrinsically safe type joined with I.S barrier.
    (2) Cable entry of 3/4”(JIS 20 a, b or c)is also available on request.

SWITCHES are widely used for Water, Seawater, Oil
and general liquids.
Model number code system
TMR  -          -      -
•�Connection size
: JIS 5K 65A FF
: JIS 5K 80A FF
: JIS 10K 80A FF
: JIS 5K 100A FF
: JIS 10K 100A FF
: PF 1/4”
: PF 2”
4
5